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Section 1220.TABLE A  "Adjusted Income" Standards for Appointment of Counsel in Unfair Labor Practice Cases 


	Size of
Family Unit
	Adjusted Annual Income Limit

	
	

	1
	$   8,860

	2
	11,940

	3
	15,020

	4
	18,100

	5
	21,180

	6
	24,260

	
	



(Source:  Amended at 27 Ill. Reg. 7436, effective May 1, 2003)
